2015-03-20 1
2015-03-20
SYNIOS E4014
Datasheet
Version 1.1
KW DPLS32.EC
Features: Besondere Merkmale:
• Package: white SMT package, colored silicone

2015-03-20 2
Version 1.1 KW DPLS32.EC
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color Temperature Luminous Flux 1) page 26  Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom 1) Seite 26  Bestellnummer
IF = 120 mA
[K] ΦV  [lm]
KW
DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4H8I-
1
5000 31.5 ... 56 on request
KW
DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4C8E-
1
6500 31.5 ... 56 Q65111A5892
KW
DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4F8G-
1
5700 31.5 ... 56 Q65111A5891
KW
DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4J8K-
1
4500 31.5 ... 56 Q65111A5890
KW
DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4L8N-
1
4000 31.5 ... 56 Q65111A5889
KW
DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4R8T-
1
3000 31.5 ... 56 Q65111A5893
KW
DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4O8Q
3500 31.5 ... 56 Q65111A6346
KW
DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4U8X-
1
2700 31.5 ... 56 Q65111A7739
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 6). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4C8E-1
means that only one group 5J, 6H, 6J, 7H, 8H will be shippable for any packing unit.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on